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Diesel

/700 862 077

F8Q (732-706-742-764-710-722-724)

Entrecentro

Rosca

Alzada

Circulo Base

Ranura

Admision

Escape

Admision

Escape

Longitud

112°

12 x
1.25

8.60

8.60

32.90

32.90

461.15
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Articulo 148 RENAULT 19 (DIESEL 1.9)
Hasta el 8/96 (41.80/41.80)

bayerque
hermanos




